Town of Pepperell, Massachusetts

Special Town Election

June 12, 2017

Precinct

Hawthorne Brook Middle School

Question One
Yes
No

Blanks

Squannacook Early Childhood Center

Question Two
Yes
No

Blanks

Varnum Brook Elementary School

Question Three
Yes
No

Blanks

The Town of Pepperell had the following number of registered voters on June 12, 2017

Registered Voters

Ballots Cast

Precinct 1

2678

159

109

49

108

51

110

49

Precinct 2

2614

147

110

37

109

38

111

36

Precinct 3

2567

187

124

63

124

63

126

60

Total

7859

493

Total

343

149

341

152

347

145

6.3%



The Special Town Election held in the Town of Pepperell on June 12, 2017 had the following number of
absentee ballots.

Precinct 1 Precinct 2 Precinct 3 Total
Applications received 16 28 22 66
Ballots Cast 3 10 12 25

The absentee ballots were delivered to the polling location by the Town Clerk and the ballots were cast
together with the ballots cast on election day.

James G. Mullen, Jr.

Interim Town Clerk



