Town of Pepperell, Massachusetts

Special Town Election

June 12, 2017

Precinct	1	2	3	Total			
Hawthorne Brook Middle School							
Question One							
Yes	109	110	124	343			
No	49	37	63	149			
Blanks	1	0	0	1			
Squannacook Early Childhood Center							
Question Two							
Yes	108	109	124	341			
No	51	38	63	152			
Blanks	0	0	0	0			
Varnum Brook Elementary School							
Question Three							
Yes	110	111	126	347			
No	49	36	60	145			
Blanks	0	0	1	1			

The Town of Pepperell had the following number of registered voters on June 12, 2017

	Precinct 1	Precinct 2	Precinct 3	Total	
Registered Voters	2678	2614	2567	7859	
Ballots Cast	159	147	187	493	6.3 %

The Special Town Election held in the Town of Pepperell on June 12, 2017 had the following number of absentee ballots.

	Precinct 1	Precinct 2	Precinct 3	Total
Applications received	16	28	22	66
Ballots Cast	3	10	12	25

The absentee ballots were delivered to the polling location by the Town Clerk and the ballots were cast together with the ballots cast on election day.

James G. Mullen, Jr.

Interim Town Clerk